TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2019-20

TAX RATE AREA 01018 SCHOOL DISTRICT FILLMORE CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .861402
2612 UNI SCH BD FILLMORE .084500 .072788
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300 .012318
2628 UNI SCH BND FILLMORE 2 .062100 .053492
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.160900 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.017208 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 01019 SCHOOL DISTRICT FILLMORE CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .861402
2612 UNI SCH BD FILLMORE .084500 .072788
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300 .012318
2628 UNI SCH BND FILLMORE 2 .062100 .053492
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.160900 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.017208 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .017208 * 1.000000%

kkhkkkkhkkkhkkkhkhkkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkhkkkkkkkk*k*

TAX RATE AREA 02000 SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .946593

2615 UNI SCH BD OJAT .017600 .016659

2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300 .013536

2626 UNI SCH BD OJAI #2 .018400 .017417

8605 CASITAS MUN WTR BD .006123 .005795
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.056423 * 1.000000%



TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR

SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD OJAT

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2
CASITAS MUN WTR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

2019-20

TAX RATE AREA 02001

TAX RATE

1.000000
.017600
.014300
.018400
.006123

1.056423
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD OJAIL

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2
CASITAS MUN WTR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

TAX RATIO

.946593
.016659
.013536
.017417
.005795

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 02002

TAX RATE

1.000000
.017600
.014300
.018400
.006123

1.056423
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD OJAT

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2
CASITAS MUN WTR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

TAX RATIO

.946593
.016659
.013536
.017417
.005795

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 02003

TAX RATE

1.000000
.017600
.014300
.018400
.006123

1.056423

TAX RATIO

.946593
.016659
.013536
.017417
.005795

* 1.000000%



TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR

2019-20

TAX RATE AREA 02004 SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
2615 UNI SCH BD OJAT .017600
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300
2626 UNI SCH BD OJAI #2 .018400
8605 CASITAS MUN WTR BD .006123

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

1.056423
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TAX RATE AREA 02005 SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
2615 UNI SCH BD OJAIL .017600
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300
2626 UNI SCH BD OJAI #2 .018400
8605 CASITAS MUN WTR BD .006123

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

1.056423
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TAX RATE AREA 02006 SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
2615 UNI SCH BD OJAT .017600
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300
2626 UNI SCH BD OJAI #2 .018400
8605 CASITAS MUN WTR BD .006123

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

10

1.056423

TAX RATIO

.946593
.016659
.013536
.017417
.005795

* 1.000000%

TAX RATIO

.946593
.016659
.013536
.017417
.005795

* 1.000000%

TAX RATIO

.946593
.016659
.013536
.017417
.005795

* 1.000000%



TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR

SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD OJAT

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2
CASITAS MUN WTR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

2019-20

TAX RATE AREA 02007

TAX RATE

1.000000
.017600
.014300
.018400
.006123

1.056423
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD OJAIL

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2
CASITAS MUN WTR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

TAX RATIO

.946593
.016659
.013536
.017417
.005795

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 02008

TAX RATE

1.000000
.017600
.014300
.018400
.006123

1.056423
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD OJAT

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2
CASITAS MUN WTR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY
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TAX RATIO

.946593
.016659
.013536
.017417
.005795

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 02009

TAX RATE

1.000000
.017600
.014300
.018400
.006123

1.056423

TAX RATIO

.946593
.016659
.013536
.017417
.005795

* 1.000000%



TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR

2019-20

TAX RATE AREA 02010 SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
2615 UNI SCH BD OJAT .017600
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300
2626 UNI SCH BD OJAI #2 .018400
8605 CASITAS MUN WTR BD .006123

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

1.056423
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TAX RATE AREA 02011 SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
2615 UNI SCH BD OJAIL .017600
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300
2626 UNI SCH BD OJAI #2 .018400
8605 CASITAS MUN WTR BD .006123

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

1.056423
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TAX RATE AREA 02012 SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
2615 UNI SCH BD OJAT .017600
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300
2626 UNI SCH BD OJAI #2 .018400
8605 CASITAS MUN WTR BD .006123

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY
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1.056423

TAX RATIO

.946593
.016659
.013536
.017417
.005795

* 1.000000%

TAX RATIO

.946593
.016659
.013536
.017417
.005795

* 1.000000%

TAX RATIO

.946593
.016659
.013536
.017417
.005795

* 1.000000%



TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR

SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD OJAT

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2
CASITAS MUN WTR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

2019-20

TAX RATE AREA 02013

TAX RATE

1.000000
.017600
.014300
.018400
.006123

1.056423
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD OJAIL

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2
CASITAS MUN WTR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

TAX RATIO

.946593
.016659
.013536
.017417
.005795

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 02014

TAX RATE

1.000000
.017600
.014300
.018400
.006123

1.056423
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD OJAT

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2
CASITAS MUN WTR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY
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TAX RATIO

.946593
.016659
.013536
.017417
.005795

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 02015

TAX RATE

1.000000
.017600
.014300
.018400
.006123

1.056423

TAX RATIO

.946593
.016659
.013536
.017417
.005795

* 1.000000%



TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR

2019-20

TAX RATE AREA 02016 SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
2615 UNI SCH BD OJAT .017600
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300
2626 UNI SCH BD OJAI #2 .018400
8605 CASITAS MUN WTR BD .006123

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

1.056423
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TAX RATE AREA 02017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
2615 UNI SCH BD OJAIL .017600
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300
2626 UNI SCH BD OJAI #2 .018400
8605 CASITAS MUN WTR BD .006123

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

1.056423
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TAX RATE AREA 02018 SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
2615 UNI SCH BD OJAT .017600
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .014300
2626 UNI SCH BD OJAI #2 .018400
8605 CASITAS MUN WTR BD .006123

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY
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1.056423

TAX RATIO

.946593
.016659
.013536
.017417
.005795

* 1.000000%

TAX RATIO

.946593
.016659
.013536
.017417
.005795

* 1.000000%

TAX RATIO

.946593
.016659
.013536
.017417
.005795

* 1.000000%



TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR

SCHOOL DISTRICT OJAI CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
2626
8605

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD OJAT

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
UNI SCH BD OJAI #2
CASITAS MUN WTR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

2019-20

TAX RATE AREA 02019
TAX RATE TAX RATIO
1.000000 .946593

.017600 .016659
.014300 .013536
.018400 .017417
.006123 .005795
1.056423 * 1.000000%
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OXNARD CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
1616
1619
2607
2608
2609
2620
8750
8031

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#3
HI SCH BOND OXNARD

HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2
HI SCH BOND OXNARD #3
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
METROPOLITAN WTR

CITY OXNARD DIST #1

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

TAX RATE AREA 03000

TAX RATE TAX RATIO

1.000000 .821511
.039500 .032449
.021900 .017990
.028800 .023659
.007500 .006161
.016400 .013472
.025200 .020701
.014300 .011747
.003500 .002875
.060177 .049435

1.217277 * 1.000000%
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OXNARD CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1633
1634
1637
1639
2607
2608
2609
2620
8750
8031

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
EL SCH BD OXNARD #2
EL SCH BD OXNARD #3
EL SCH BD OXNARD #4
EL SCH BOND OXNARD #5
HI SCH BOND OXNARD

HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2
HI SCH BOND OXNARD #3
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
METROPOLITAN WTR

CITY OXNARD DIST #1

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY
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TAX RATE AREA 03001

TAX RATE TAX RATIO

1.000000 .811049
.023000 .018654
.026900 .021817
.028000 .022709
.028000 .022709
.007500 .006082
.016400 .013301
.025200 .020438
.014300 .011597
.003500 .002838
.060177 .048806

1.232977 * 1.000000%



